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People in blue downloaded/pickedup project. 
American Rock Salt Co., LLC  5520 Route 63, POB 190 Mount Morris, NY  14510 888-762-7258 585-991-6935 custerservice@americanrocksalt.com Jaime McCain
Cargill Inc., Salt Div. 24950 Country Club Blvd, Ste 450 N. Olmsted , OH  44070 440-716-4733 customercareroadsafety@cargill.com

Ryan_English@cargill.com Ryan English
Champion Salt LLC 2451 Schuetz Rd Maryland Heights, MO 63045 636-484-0256 lmyers@cpa.com Lisa Myers
Compass Minerals Canada 800-361-4767 maucierip@compassminerals.com Patricia Maucieri
Eastern Salt Co., Inc. 134 Middle Street, Suite 210 Lowell, MA  01852 978-251-8553 978-251-8244 info@easternminerals.com Thomas Sullivan
Fastenal, Needham 617-562-4438 mawat@stores.fastenal.com Bart Paresi
Granite State Minerals 227 Market Street Portsmouth, NH  03801 603-436-8505 800-797-3796 jharrington@gsmsalt.com Janet Harrington
MJL Enterprises LLC 2748 Sonic Drive Virginia Beach, VA 23453 757-963-8740 757-301-6404 rhalsey@mjl-enterprises.com Ron Halsey
Mid-American Salt, LLC 4528 Hillegas Road Fort Wayne, IN 46818 260-387-6170 michael.recker@midamericansalt.com Michael Recker
Morton Salt 444 West Lake Street Suite 3000 Chicago,IL 60606 855-665-4540 bids@mortonsalt.com Anthony Patton
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